GRAY COUNTY VOTER TURN OUT- PRESIDENTIAL PREFRENCE PRIMARY ELECTION MAR.

Precinct Township

1 Cimarron #1

2 Cimarron #2

3 Copeland
4 East Hess
5 Foote

6 Ingalls

7 Logan

8 Montezuma

Totals

Party

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

DEM
REP
UNAFF

LIBERTARIAN
REFORM

19, 2024
Mail Walkin/Sat
# Registered  Advance Early
55 0 0
293 3 3
82
189 6 1
748 10 20
316
14 0 1
168 0 18
51
33 4 1
133 6 10
65
4 0 0
51 0 0
3
46 2 0
231 3 7
81
11 1 0
108 T 0
26
56 0 0
417 4 2
109 '
38
3328 40 63

Fed/Ser Polls Total

o

w o

O

10
43

o 181

[6; BN

10
49

284

%

14.55%
9.90%

5.29%
11.63%

7.14%
11.90%

15.15%
14.29%

0.00%
19.61%

6.52%
11.69%

9.09%
4.63%

17.86%
11.75%

8.53%



