GRAY COUNTY VOTER TURN OUT- PRESIDENTIAL PREFRENCE PRIMARY ELECTION MAR. 19, 2024

Precinct	Township	Party	# Registered	Mail Advance	Walkin/Sat Ea rly	Fed/Ser	Polls	Total	%
1	Cimarron #1	DEM REP UNAFF	55 293 82	0	0		8 23		14.55% 9.90%
2	Cimarron #2	DEM REP UNAFF	189 748 316	6 10	1 20		3 57		5.29% 11.63%
3	Copeland	DEM REP UNAFF	14 168 51	0	1 18		0		7.14% 11.90%
4	East Hess	DEM REP UNAFF	33 133 65	4 6	1 10		0		15.15% 14.29%
5	Foote	DEM REP UNAFF	4 51 3	0	0		0 10		0.00% 19.61%
6	Ingalls	DEM REP UNAFF	46 231 81	2	0 7		1 17	3 27	6.52% 11.69%
7	Logan	DEM REP UNAFF	11 108 26	1	. 0		0 4		9.09% 4.63%
8	Montezuma	DEM REP UNAFF	56 417 109	0	0 2		10 43		17.86% 11.75%
		LIBERTARIAN REFORM	38						
	Totals		3328	40	63	0.	181	284	8.53%